
Funds Granted in March 2025 - Timaru
• Timaru Boxing Club - $1,000

• SC Football - $50,000
• Gleniti Golf Club - $20,000

• Hockey SC - $25,000 

• Timaru Indoor Bowls - $6,687 
• SC Piping & Dancing Assn - $721

• TBHS – Cross Country Team $1,600

• TBHS – Hockey Club - $4,000
• Special Olympics - $1,839

• Winchester Rural School – $17,955

• MackEnzie Endurance Rides Club - $1,475
• Pleasant Point Football Club - $3655

• Twizel Basketball - $4,488

• Twizel Netball Club - $3,175 
• Twizel Area School – $4,678

 

• SC Car Club - $46,595.00

• Timaru United Sports – Football –  $9,333
• SC Hockey Turf - $20,000

• SC Hunt Club - $20,000

• Timaru Kyokushinkaikan - $4,500
• Timaru Squash Club - $25,700 

• TBHS – Hockey Club - $8,000

• Parafed Canterbury - $3,100
• Temuka Squash Club - $58,965

• MacKenzie Recreation Society - $2,880

• Omarama Golf Club – 8,236
• Raincliff Trust Board - $15,000

• Ben Ohau Golf Club - $21,823

• Twizel Snow Club - $2,000


	Slide Number 1
	Funding Timetable - 2025
	100% Local
	Funds Granted in March 2025 - Timaru
	Funds Granted in January 2025 - Timaru
	Funds Granted in December 2024
	Funds Granted in August 2024
	Funds Granted in June 2024
	Funds Granted in March 2024
	Funds Granted in February 2024
	The Trust Aoraki Team
	Need Funding?



